Э∥ A.P.N. #05-160-010	
R.P.T.T. \$.00#3-#8 pc	RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:
ESCROW NO. ACCOMIDIOS Full Value HIS INSTRUMENT IS BEING RECORDED AS AN	MR. AND MRS. HAUGE PO BOX 11370
R IMPLIED, IS ASSUMED AS TO ITS REGULARITY R SUFFICIENCY NOR AS TO ITS AFFECT, IF ANY,	ZEPHYR COVE, NV 89448
EXCLIV.	GAIN, SALE DEED
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That NORMAN J AND WIFE AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY WIT	. HAUGE AND MARGE LUGO HAUGE, HUSBAND H RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP
in consideration of \$10.00, the receipt of which is hereby ac NORMAN J. HAUGE AND MARGIE LUGO HAS SUCCESSORS IN TRUST OF THE NORMAN UTA DATED 10-15-01	
	real property situated in the unincorporated areal and described as follows: D MADE A PART HEREOF
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues o	and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
DATE: October 16, 2001	
CAROLYN COFFEY NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA Appt. Recorded in DOUGLAS CO My Appt. Exp. July 27, 2002	NORMAN J. HAUGE MARGE LUGO HAUGE
Sales Service Concessor Co	2000 111001
STATE OF NEVADA } ss.	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on open by, NORMAN J. HAUGE and MARGE LUGO	HAUGE,
	·
Signature Notary Public	

0525512 BK 1 0 0 1 PG 5 8 6 1

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: ACCOM1016B

LOT 21, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF ZEPHYR HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION, ADDITION NO. 3, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE CUONTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA, ON OCTOBER 5, 1953, AS DOCUMENT NO. 9224.

APN: 05-160-010



IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. HEVADA

2001 OCT 18 AM 10: 35

LINDA SLATER RECORDER PAID BEDEPUTY

0525512 BK 100 1 PG 5862